
* Open to Public 

* Oct. 12 

Oct. 17 

* Oct. 20 

* Oct. 21 
Oct. ~4 

Mon. 

Sat. 

Tues. 

Wed. 
Sat. 

Oct. 28 - Nov. 2 

Nov. 3 Tues. 

Nov. 7 Sat. 

* Nov. 8 Sun. 
Nov. 10 Tues. 

* Nov. 11 Wed. 

Nov. 14 Sat. 

* Nov. 18 Wed. 

Nov. 21 Sat. 

* Nov. 25 Wed. 

* Nov. 30 Mon. 
* Dec. 1 Tues 

through 
Dec. 3 Thurs 

* Dec. 13 Sun. 
* Dec. '15 Tues. 

through 
Dec. 17 Thurs. 
Dec. 19 . Sat. 

BENNINGTON COLLEGE 
CALENDAR OF EVENING EVENTS 

Fall Term 1964 

8:00 p.m. 

8:00 p.m. 

7:45 p.m. 

8:15 p.m. 
8:oo p.m~ 

8:00 p.m. 

7:30 p.m. 

8:15 p.m. 
8:00 p.m. 
8:15 p.m. 

8:00 p.m~ 

8:15 p.m. 

8:00 p.m. 

8:15 p.m. 

8:15 p.m. 
8: 30 p.m. 

each 
night 

8:15 p.m. 
. 8:30 p.m. 

each 
night 

1:00 p.m. 

Carriage Barn 

Theatre 

Theatre 

Carriage Barn 
Theatre 

MID~TERM VACATION 

Carriage Barn 

Theatre 

Carri age Barn 
To be announced 
Carriage Barn 

Theatre 

Carriage Barn 

Theatre 

Carriage Barn 

Carriage Barn 
Theatre 

Carriage Barn 
Theatre 

Prof. Peter H. Odegard, speaking 
on the presidential campaign 

Movie - David and Lisa 

Experimental Cinema Twice A Man, 
with remarks by maker, Gregory 
Markopoulos .. 

Concert 9f Baroque Music 
Movie - Grande Illusion

Election Night presentation: 
Of Thee I Sing 

Movie - General Della Rovere

Cello Recital - Joan Brockway 
Social Science Workshop 
Student voice recital - Isabella 

Holden 
Movie - Loneliness of the Long­

Distance Runner

Concert of Student Compositions -
Betsy Walker 

Movie - Ashes and Diamonds 

Concert of Contemporary Music 

Flute Recital - Louis Moyse 
Dance Workshop 

Christmas Concert 
Drama Production - Hippolytus 

CHRISTMAS VACATION BEGINS 

N.B. Definitely scheduled, at an undetermined date in early November, is an election 
post-mortem by Max Kampelman. Two art shows also are to be scheduled during 
the fall term. 




